Position

Parks & Rec Manager

Director Of Parks & Recreation
Parks & Rec Manager

Director Of Parks & Recreation
Management Analyst Senior
Parks & Rec Supervisor

Parks & Rec Assistant

Parks & Rec Supervisor

Recreation Program
Coordinator

Parks & Rec Facilities Worker Il
Administrative Technician Il

Recreation Program
Coordinator

Recreation Program
Coordinator

Parks & Rec Supervisor
Office Specialist

Recreation Program
Coordinator

Parks & Rec Facilities Worker Il
Accounting Assistant |

Parks & Rec Facilities Worker
Senior

Recreation Program
Coordinator

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Parks & Rec Facilities Worker Il
Activity Specialist

Activity Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield

Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield

Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield

Department

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Total Wages

$299,355
$235,562
$123,880
$121,684
$103,412
$91,103
$82,664
$81,560
$80,749

$78,846
$73,179
$71,345

$70,056

$69,550
$63,693
$62,368

$51,678
$50,870
$47,346

$41,940

$41,861
$38,072
$34,968
$23,584
$5,658
$4,336

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,757
$23,499
$23,922
$39,554
$20,346
$38,810
$15,670
$33,978
$24,227

$17,599
$17,698
$25,181

$17,419

$28,444
$15,353
$31,119

$11,825
$15.016
$11,638

$17,190

$10,643
$5,784
$4,250
$6,073
$551
$491



Recreation Specialist Il Fairfield Parks & Recreation $3,033 $0
Facility Attendant Fairfield Parks & Recreation $1,629 $192
After School Aide (Ases) Fairfield Parks & Recreation $660 $74



