Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks & Rec Manager		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$299,355	\$8,757
Director Of Parks & Recreation		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$235,562	\$23,499
Parks & Rec Manager		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$123,880	\$23,922
Director Of Parks & Recreation		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$121,684	\$39,554
Management Analyst Senior		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$103,412	\$20,346
Parks & Rec Supervisor		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$91,103	\$38,810
Parks & Rec Assistant		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$82,664	\$15,670
Parks & Rec Supervisor		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$81,560	\$33,978
Recreation Program Coordinator		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$80,749	\$24,227
Parks & Rec Facilities Worker III		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$78,846	\$17,599
Administrative Technician II		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$73,179	\$17,698
Recreation Program Coordinator		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$71,345	\$25,181
Recreation Program Coordinator		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$70,056	\$17,419
Parks & Rec Supervisor		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$69,550	\$28,444
Office Specialist		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$63,693	\$15,353
Recreation Program Coordinator		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$62,368	\$31,119
Parks & Rec Facilities Worker III		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$51,678	\$11,825
Accounting Assistant I		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$50,870	\$15,016
Parks & Rec Facilities Worker Senior		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$47,346	\$11,638
Recreation Program Coordinator		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$41,940	\$17,190
Program Specialist		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$41,861	\$10,643
Program Specialist		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$38,072	\$5,784
Program Specialist		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$34,968	\$4,250
Parks & Rec Facilities Worker III		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$23,584	\$6,073
Activity Specialist		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$5,658	\$551
Activity Specialist		Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$4,336	\$491

Recreation Specialist III	Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$3,033	\$0
Facility Attendant	Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$1,629	\$192
After School Aide (Ases)	Fairfield	Parks & Recreation	\$660	\$74